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TURF Handels GmbH
Am Hartboden 48 Gratkorn, 8101
+43 3124 29064-17

https://turf.rrproducts.com/

Replaces
Toro

Specifications
Manufacturer

Fits Models

137-6141

R&R Products

Toro Groundsmaster 3500-D
Toro Groundsmaster 3500-G
Toro Groundsmaster 3505-D
Toro Groundsmaster 4500-D

Replacement Parts
R114-5430

R117-5100

R114-3717
R112-5290
R112-7494
R150690

Overhaul Kit - Roller
Shaft- Long - Rear
Roller - Hardened

Seal

Bearing - Stainless

Seal

Screw - Set 1/4-20 x 1/4



